concerning the Property or any other real property, and any other intangible property that is not used exclusively in
connection with the Property, is not owned exclusively by Seller, or is required to be excluded pursuant to the Sale
Order. As used herein, Transaction

2. Purchase Price.  The purchase price for the Property is Twenty Million Five Hundred Fifty Eight
Thousand and No/100 Dollars ($20,558,000.00 Purchase Price   The Purchase Price shall be paid as
follows:

(a) Deposit.  Within two (2) Business Days (defined in Section 13(g)) after the Effective Date,
Buyer shall deposit in escrow with Commonwealth Land Title Insurance Company Title Company with an